

Bid Tabulation
North Harrison Middle School

2018 Physical Education Facilities Addition

Contract No. 4 - PAVING



KovertHawkins
 architects

Bid Date: December 14, 2017
 Bid Time: 6:30 p.m.

Alternates P-4 and P-5: Choose Only One or the Other

Bidder Name	Base Bid	Alternate P-1 West Parking Surface	Alternate P-2 East Parking Base	Alternate P-3 East Parking & Drive Surface	Alternate P-4 Resurface High School Drive	Alternate P-5 Patch/Reseal High School Drive	Alternate P-6 Patch/Reseal Parking/Drives	Total
APC New Albany, IN	\$168,500	+\$39,900	+\$15,800	+\$42,300	+\$54,600	+\$21,900	+\$33,300	\$376,300
C & R Construction Corydon, IN	\$231,000	+\$54,000	+\$18,000	+\$35,000	+\$57,000	+\$20,000	+\$45,000	\$460,000
E & B Paving Clarksville, IN	\$248,700	+\$59,600	+\$32,300	+\$64,400	+\$108,900	+\$65,600	+\$92,300	\$671,800
Flynn Brothers Louisville, KY	\$212,700	+\$48,600	+\$20,500	+\$32,700	+\$68,600	+\$18,200	+\$66,300	\$467,600
Libs Paving Floyds Knobs, IN	\$110,620	+\$40,700	+\$16,840	+\$30,200	+\$40,000	+\$12,434	+\$34,200	\$284,994
MAC Construction New Albany, IN	\$281,660	+\$57,510	+\$21,172	+\$49,056	+\$68,970	+\$26,862	+\$50,067	\$555,297
Temple & Temple Salem, IN	\$194,000	+\$39,300	+\$17,800	+\$28,000	+\$45,700	+\$19,200	+\$49,223	\$393,223